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FAIR PLAY SENIORS DEPARTEMENTAL 2

Seniors Départemental 2

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1

2
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6

7
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14
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17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

F.C. Mandorais

Us Beaune La Rolande Corbeilles
C. Deport Espagnol Orleans
Ormes St Peravy F.C.

U.S. Chalette

C.A. Pithiviers

U. S. Fertesienne De Football

C.Om. Solognot Marcilly En Vill.
A.S. Baccon Huisseau
U.S. Sandillon

F.C. Artenay Chevilly

Ent.S. Marigny Les Usages

Avant Garde Boigny Checy Mardie

Jargeau St.Denis F.C.

F. C. De La Vallee De L'Ouanne

U.S. Mle Olivet

Etoile Sportive Meung Baule

U.S. Balgentienne Val/L Beaugenc

Ent.S. Gatinaise Ferrieres

S. C. Malesherbois Football

U.S. De Cepoy Corquilleroy

Et. S. Loges Et Foret

Neuville Sports

A. Escale F. Orleans

522765

560857
513055
550128

550720

500287

514523

527442
549443
515177

582283

529946

560105

552008

580847

518551

565173

505375

511540

516385

581549

582744

505347

548992

0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

17

18
18
21

23

26

24

30
30
31

32

33

35

40

41

42

45

42

50

55

56

60

71

355

-17

-18
-18
-21

-23

-26

-24

-30
-30
-31

-32

-33

-35

-40

-41

-42

-45

-42

-50

-55

-56

-60

-71

-355

   Nb.
matchs

9

9
9
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9

9

8

9
9
9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits)

2

1
2
1

1

2

1

1
1
1

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

Equipe Total

-  1.88

-  2.00
-  2.00
-  2.33

-  2.55

-  2.88

-  3.00

-  3.33
-  3.33
-  3.44

-  3.55

-  3.66

-  3.88

-  4.44

-  4.55

-  4.66

-  5.00

-  5.25

-  5.55

-  6.11

-  6.22

-  6.66

-  7.88

- 39.44


